1-�
1
S
ecure S
erial D
evice S
erver S
olutions

NPort 6650-16-US: 16-port RS-232/422/485 to Ethernet Secure Device Server, 100-240 VAC input
All items include
Ordering Information
• 1 NPort 6650
• Document and Software CD-ROM
• Power Cord
Optional Accessories (choose one per board)
DK-35A: DIN-Rail Mounting Kit (35 mm)
CBL-RJ45M9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to male DB9 cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150: 8-pin RJ45 to female DB9 cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to male DB25 cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to female DB25 cable, 150 cm
NP21101: DB25(M) to DB9(F) RS-232 Cable, 30 cm
NM-TX01:1 RJ45 Ethernet Module
NM-FX01-S-SC: 1 Single Mode Fiber Ethernet Module with SC connector
NM-FX01-M-SC: 1 Multi Mode Fiber Ethernet Module with SC connector